Annual Maintenance Contract for round the clock operation including guard 
ing of Radial fall gates by 06 (six) Nos. semi-skilled personnel (two personnel in each shift) on 
MMC at 0&M Division-I of TCFHP, WBSEDCL. 

Period of Contract: 02 (two) years. 

Estimated Cost: 34,46,664/- (Rupees thirty four lakh forty six thousand six hundred sixty 
four only). GST will be paid extra as per statute. 

(a) 

Earnest Money Deposit: 68,933/- (Rupees sixty eight thousand nine hundred thirty thre 
only). All participating bidders are exempted from payment of Tender Fee. Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) in e-tendering process will be collected and refunded in online mode via dedicated bank